
The Effect of Leaflet on
Hypertension Knowledge in

Hypertensive Patients in
Community Health Center in

Surabaya City
by Selly Septi Fandinata

Submission date: 25-Jun-2021 09:13PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1612042151
File name: ommunity_Health_Center_in_Surabaya_City_OAJMS_IIN_SELLY_2020.pdf (307.96K)
Word count: 6780
Character count: 37285



1

2

2

3

4

4

5

6
6

11

14

19

25

27

43

44



14

15

23

28

31



1

1

1

3

9

9

9

10

16

17

20

20

24

28

32

40

46



1

1

1

4

4

4

4

6

8

10

12

18

23

35

41

47

48



3

4

7

7

7

8

13

16

21

22

26

29

30
34

37

39

42



1
6

8

9

9

11

11

12

15

18

22

24

25

33

36



12

13

17

38

45





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

The Effect of Leaflet on Hypertension Knowledge in
Hypertensive Patients in Community Health Center in
Surabaya City
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Beata Jankowska-Polańska, Izabella
Uchmanowicz, Krzysztof Dudek, Grzegorz
Mazur. "Relationship between patients’
knowledge and medication adherence among
patients with hypertension", Patient
Preference and Adherence, 2016
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Indonesia
Student Paper

eprint.ncl.ac.uk
Internet Source

Rusdiana Rusdiana, Maya Savira, Sry Suryani
Widjaja, Dedi Ardinata. "The Effect of Health
Education on Control Glycemic at Type 2
Diabetes Mellitus Patients", Open Access
Macedonian Journal of Medical Sciences, 2020
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

studyres.com
Internet Source

Gee, Marianne E., Norm Campbell, Nizal
Sarrafzadegan, Tazeen Jafar, Tej K. Khalsa,
Birinder Mangat, Neil Poulter, Dorairaj
Prabhakaran, Sandor Sonkodi, Paul K.
Whelton, Mark Woodward, and Xin-Hua
Zhang. "Standards for the Uniform Reporting
of Hypertension in Adults Using Population
Survey Data: Recommendations From the
World Hypertension League Expert
Committee", Journal of Clinical Hypertension,
2014.
Publication

researchonline.lshtm.ac.uk
Internet Source

Anastasia A Chatziefstratiou, Konstantinos
Giakoumidakis, Nikolaos V Fotos, George
Baltopoulos, Hero Brokalaki-Pananoudaki.
"Translation and validation of the Greek
version of the hypertension knowledge-level
scale", Journal of Clinical Nursing, 2015
Publication

symbiosisonlinepublishing.com
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source



12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

test.dovepress.com
Internet Source

jiis.akfar-isfibjm.ac.id
Internet Source

Selly Septi Fandinata, Iin Ernawati. "The
Effects of Self Reminder Card to the
Successful Treatment of Blood Pressure of
Hypertension Patients in Community Health
Centers in Surabaya", STRADA Jurnal Ilmiah
Kesehatan, 2020
Publication

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www-958.ibm.com
Internet Source

repository.unusa.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.lsu.edu
Internet Source

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

Arif Setyo Upoyo, Atyanti Isworo, Yunita Sari,
Agis Taufik, Annas Sumeru, Akhyarul Anam.
"Determinant Factors Stroke Prevention
Behavior among Hypertension Patient in



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Indonesia", Open Access Macedonian Journal
of Medical Sciences, 2021
Publication

Marianne E. Gee, Norm Campbell, Nizal
Sarrafzadegan, Tazeen Jafar et al. "Standards
for the Uniform Reporting of Hypertension in
Adults Using Population Survey Data:
Recommendations From the World
Hypertension League Expert Committee", The
Journal of Clinical Hypertension, 2014
Publication

Shymaa Helmy Ahmed Abd Alaleam, Zeinab
Abd El-Latif Mohammad, Mohammed Hossam
El-dien, Sahra Zaki Azer. "Effect of nursing
teaching program on knowledge and self-
management behaviors for patients with
essential hypertension", International Journal
of Advanced Nursing Studies, 2018
Publication

fjfsdata01prod.blob.core.windows.net
Internet Source

Ioan Tilea, Dorina Petra, Septimiu Voidazan,
Elena Ardeleanu, Andreea Varga. "Treatment
adherence among adult hypertensive
patients: a cross-sectional retrospective study
in primary care in Romania", Patient
Preference and Adherence, 2018
Publication



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Laila I. Al-daken, Nidal F. Eshah. "Self-reported
adherence to therapeutic regimens among
patients with hypertension", Clinical and
Experimental Hypertension, 2017
Publication

publichealthreviews.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Ban Abdulhameed Majeed, Shaymaa Kadhim
Jasim, Hayder Al-Momen, Mohammed Jalal
Hussein. "Iraqi Women with Preeclampsia:
Maternal and Neonatal Outcomes", Open
Access Macedonian Journal of Medical
Sciences, 2020
Publication

Fateme Chajaee, Asiyeh Pirzadeh, Akbar
Hasanzadeh, Firoozeh Mostafavi.
"http://www.ephysician.ir/index.php/browse-
issues/10/3/979-6470", Electronic Physician,
2018
Publication

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

pmhp.za.org
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

Submitted to London School of Economics
and Political Science
Student Paper

Xuemei Wang, Xi Nan, Haiwen Lu, Jing Wu,
Mingming Xue, Yonggang Qian, Wenrui Wang.
"The Interactive Association between Sodium
Intake, Alcohol Consumption and
Hypertension among Elderly in Northern
China", Research Square, 2020
Publication

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

indonesiapower.co.id
Internet Source

www.pelagiaresearchlibrary.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Acadia University
Student Paper

Gaye Keser, Filiz Namdar Pekiner. "Periapical
Bone Lesions and Radiographic Features",
Clinical and Experimental Health Sciences,
2017
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
Student Paper

kce.fgov.be



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

Internet Source

Ahmed Yamany Ali, Abeer Attia Abdelkhalik,
Shereen Esmat, Walaa Alsharany Abuelhamd,
Hend Abdullah Elshemy, Mervat Essam
Behiry. "Awareness and Attitude toward
Infection Control among Health Care Workers
during Coronavirus Disease-19 Pandemic,
Egypt", Open Access Macedonian Journal of
Medical Sciences, 2021
Publication

Dilaver Tengilimoğlu, Perihan Şenel Tekin,
Aysu Zekioğlu, Turkan Dursun Kılıç.
"Consumer Awareness, Attitude, and Behavior
Related to the Rational Use of Medicines in a
Developing Country Context: The Case of
Turkey", Open Access Macedonian Journal of
Medical Sciences, 2020
Publication

Franciele A. V. Dionato, Carla C. Enes, Luciana
B. Nucci. "Factors associated with not
adopting healthy behavior among
hypertensive individuals: a population-based
study in Brazil", Journal of Human
Hypertension, 2020
Publication

Yonas Akalu, Yigizie Yeshaw, Getayeneh
Antehunegn Tesema, Sofonyas Abebaw



45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

Tiruneh et al. "Poor blood pressure control
and its associated factors among peoples
living with Diabetes Mellitus in sub-Saharan
Africa: A Systematic Review and Meta-
analysis", Research Square, 2020
Publication

e-sc.org
Internet Source

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

www.isncc.org
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source


